RECEIVED 12/85/2813 12:48
Dec. 5. 2013 12:45 No. 5521 P )

ITEM NO. 11

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR
CALENDAR YEAR 2014

To be filed in the Office of the COUNTY CLERK no later than December 15, 2013.
RE: Oklahoma State Statutes 2001 Title 25 § 311.

DATE: November 20, 2013

OKLAH 0 RE MENT BOARD

Rm 103, County Courthouse Office Buildin.

320 Robert S. Kerr Ave :

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Telephone: (405) 713-1535

All meetings will be held in Conference Room 201, 320 Robert . Kerr Ave, Oklahoma
City, OK 73102. | |

Date Time
January 27, 2014, Monday - 230pm.
February 24, 2014, Monday “
March 31, 2014, Monday *

April 28, 2014, Monday _ “
May 26, 2014, Monday “
June 30, 2014, Monday “
Tily 28, 2014, Monday u
August 25, 2014, Monday “
September 29, 2014, Monday “
October 27, 2014, Monday “
November 24, 2014, Monday “
December 15, 2014, Monday “
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